May 2016 Balance Sheet

Phase 2

Oum..,m:a:m aise the Rook Grants Checking mz_,.,mﬁzmmm nwzz_..wm:n.., Special Savings
Checking Acct. R Checking account  Savings Account account
Balance Forward S 1,769.52 20,806.86 $ 0.47 $ 747.36 $ 7,308.60 $ 1,419.05
Income |$ 2,416.20 $ 500.93 $ - |8 696.75 $ - S 436.60
Transfer Income S 426.50 S - S - |$ = __|D - S -
Special Savings $ 85.00
Team 180 S 815.00
Raise the Roof S 50.00
Transfer Expense ) (436.60) S (50.00)| S - S (426.50) S - S (85.00)
Expenses S (3,414.29) S - |85 - S (205.32) S - S :
End Balance S 1,711.33 | & 21.257.79 | S 047 | S 812.29 | S 7,308.60 | S 1,770.65
Goal (Cap) | S 2,500.00 S 500.00 S 10,000.00
Type of In-Kind Don.  Hours X Rate ($) Value
Program assistance S 23.00 | S 184.00
Office assistant S - |
Remodel Unskilled 90 | S 1,080.00
Remodel Skilled 10 S 200.00
Remodel N/A S -
rental N/A S 200.00
C&MA Church N/A | S 1,000.00
Board Members 10 | 5 150.00 |
Office supplies/equip. N/A | S @ |
Supervisors 7 E 70.00
Programming N/A S 75.00
Fund raising items N/A S -
Fund raising hours S -
Total: S 2,959.00




May 2016 Income

_ e — e S EII.._ .......Ei!ll.ll
Budgeted st te DEtE Description of income
Iincome Categories Amount Current Income Income
Enterprises s 1,100.00 | 5 42650 | S 3,665.22
GAC Executive Director Salary S 27,506.00 | S 2,292.16 | S 22,921.60
Interest S 1.00 | S 012 | % 0.98
Pay to Play $ 100.00 | $ 1560 | $ 100.98
Phone Reimbursement S 432.00 S « 18 372.69
Raise the Roof 10% Transfer S 600.00 | S 50.00 | 5 1,802.18
Team 180 S 12,00000|5S 815.00 { 5 8,080.00
Misc. 5 750.00 | S 108.32 | § 1,212.86
Sub-Total:]| S 42,489.00{S  3,707.70 | S 38,156.51
Transfer Out of Special Savings 5 6,000.00 | S 85.00 | § 3,808.21
Total Income _..._M.. 48,489.00 | &  3,792.70 m...... 41,964.72




May 2016 Expense

Annual
Budgeted Current Year to Date Description of Expenditure(s)
Expense Categories Amount Expenditures Expenditures Balance

Advertising 5 95.00 | S S S 95.00
{Bank Charges $ 30.00 | $ T 3000 S -
Building Maintenance S 50.00{$ - S - 5 50.00
Chamber Memberships S 80.00 | S 5 80.00} S =
Community Awareness 5 107.00 | $ - 5 11099 | $ (3.99)
Office Equipment 5 25001 S - S - S 25.00
insurance {Building) 5 800.00 | § - | 894.00 | S (94.00}
Office Supplies S 500.00 | § 129.14 | $ 595.40 | $ (95.40)
Organization Fees S 270018 - S 27.001 S -
Phone {$72x12} 5 864.00 | S 119.96 | § 797891 S 66.11
Postage S 5005 - S 29.26 | S (24.26)
Salary- Executive Director ($2342x12) S 28,104.00 | 5 2425401 S 23,067.49 | S 5,036.51
Salary- Program Director S 7,989.00|5S 609.92 | 5 6,074.28 | S 1,914.72
Taxes {Payroll) S 2,700.00|5S - S 13031 { S 2,569.69
Utilities {Electric and Town) 5 1,450.00 | 129.87 | S 616.29 | S 833.71
Workman's Compensation S 1,300.00 | S - S 1,230.44 | $ 69.56
S - |5 411.00 | $ (411.00)

S = 1% = ] % -

Sub-Total:| $  44,126.00 |$  3,414.29|$  34,09435|$  10,031.65

Special Savings S 5000001 8% 436.60 | S 4,763.65 | S 236.35

S ol b il I = 1§
S = 1% = |8 - | $ .
Total Expenses s hwn.m.mm.ac S 3,850.89 |5 68,188.70 S 10,268.00




4 of Team 180 Donors

YEAR TO
Year Aug Sept Det MNov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July DATE

1013-2014 10 ) 10 b I 14 12 13 12 11 12 3 124
2014-2015 13 11 14 12 14 12 14 9 11 11 10 3 139
2015-2016 10 12 3 10 10 10 10 7 11 11 ] 0 100
1016-2017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 C 0 0 0
2017-2018 0 O O 0 ] { ] O 0 0 0 0 0
2018-2019 0 0 0 0 0 ¥ 0 0 0 O i 0 0
2019-2020 ] G ] 0 ] 0 J ] 0 0 0 0 0
0 ¥ 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0
] 0] 1] 0 a2 i) 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0
0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
] ¥ 4] 4] ] O 0 0 ] 0 1] 0 0
¥ 4] 0 0 0 a 4] 1] ] 0 0 { 4]
] 0 0 4] ] 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0
1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 G 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
] { 0 4] 0 0 (8] G 0 ] 0 1] G
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 O 0 ] 0 G ) 0 ] 0 {
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
1] 0 0 o] 0 o 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0
33 32 33 28 31 36 36 29 34 33 22 16 363




6/10/2016

L.

iNCOME
Amazon Smile
5/12/2016
Donation
51872016
5/18/2016

Executive Director Salary

51212016
income-interest
/3112016
Pay to play
5/3/2016
512712016

EXPENSES

Office Expenses (Business)

Supplies
5/9/2016
Salary
David
insurance
5/24/2016
MER
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
PER
5/24/2016
Take Home Pay
5i9/2016
5/24/2016
Jenn
5i9/2016
Utilities (Business)
Electricity
5/2/2016
5/27/2016

Garbage and Water

3471

3471
3472

3471

3469
3471

3470

3467
3474

w

... 0.

Operations - Last month
6/1/2016 through 5/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

Amazon Smile

Deposit
Deposit

GAC
Interest

Deposit
Deposit

HP

David Botiom

David Bottom
David Bottom

David Bottom

David Bottom
David Botiom

Jenn Patrick

Rocky Mountain Power
Rocky Mountain Power

B R ..........

2016 1st quarter

CH-2 ck# 9123
in Memory of Barbara Winstead

end of school year

yellow ink

_Amount

2,416.20
8.32
8.32

100.00
40.00
60.00

2,292.16

2,292.16
0.12
0.12

15.60
5.00
10.60

-3,414.29
-129.14
-129.14
-129.14

-3.035.32

-2,425.40
-318.00
-318.00
-310.00
-165.00
-145.00
-248.40
~248 40

-1,548.00
-774.50
~-774.50
-609.92
-609.92
-249.83

~49.85
-25.08
-24.77
-80.02
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6/10/2016

Operations - Last month
5/1/2016 through 5/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

~ Date Num Description Memo
51212016 3466 Town of Greybull Service@41 N. 5th St
Telephone (Business)
5212016 3468 Charter Communications
5/26/2016 3473 Charter Communications
TRANSFERS
Enterprises
513172016 Transfer Enterprises overage
Phase 2 Raise the Roof checking account
53172016 Transfer 10% of BH REA
Special Savings
5/24/2016 Transfer May
5/24/2016 Transfer david mer
52412016 Transfer david PER
5/25/2016 Transfer David MER
Team 180 Fund
5/31/2016 Deposit
8/3/2016 S Deposit
5/27/2016 S Deposit
5/1812018 S Deposit

OVERALL TOTAL

-80.02
-119.96
-59.98
-59.98

939.90
426.50
426.50
50.00
50.00
-351.60
-375.00
-60.00
-1.60
85.00
815.00
75.00
100.00
115.00
526.00
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6/10/2016

Enterprises - Last month
5/1/2016 through 5/31/2016 (Cash Basis}

Date Num Description Memo
INCOME
Brass
5/18/2016 S  Deposit April
Coffee sales
Blair's
5/3/2016 5 [Deposit
FOLF
Income
5/3/2016 S  Deposit Blair's
5/18/2016 S Deposit Valley Hardware
Sign Sponsorship
5/27/12016 S  Deposit Frontier Storage
Food and drink sales
51312016 S  Deposit
B/2712016 S  Deposit end of school year
Traveling SHACK Rental
5/2712016 S Deposit Basin Elementary
EXPENSES
FOLF Expense
5/9/2016 159 S O'Reily Auto Parls
5/27/2016 Amazon basket
5/31/2016 160 Greybull Building C...spikes
Misc. Expense (Business)
5/9/2016 1689 S O'Reily Auto Parts  super suit repair
TRANSFERS
Operations Checking Acct
5/31/2016 Transfer Enterprises overage

OVERALL TOTAL

Amount

696.75
30.00
30.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

450.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

250.00
82.75
30.00
52.75
80.00
80.00

-205.32
-189.58
-2.49
-174.98
-12.11
-15.74
-156.74

-4286.50
-426.50
-426.80

6493

Page 1



Special Savings - Last month
5/4/2016 through 5/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

6/10/2016 Page 1
Date Num Description Memo Amount

TRANSFERS 351.860

Operations Checking Acct 351.60

5/24/2016 Transfer david mer 60.00

512412016 Transfer david PER 1.60

572412016 Transfer May 375.00

5/25/2016 Transfer David MER -85.0G

OVERALL TOTAL 351.60



6/10/2016

Date

INCOME
BH REA Donor Match
Donor
5/3/2016
income-interest
5/31/2016

TRANSFERS
Operations Checking Acct
5/31/2016

Raise the Roof - Last month
5/1/2016 through 5/31/2016 (Cash Basis}

...

... DESCIIAGD

RE-20

Interest

Transfer

WO ... .. B

Twin Bee #1107

10% of BH REA

OVERALL TOTAL

O ... §

500.93
500.00
500.00
500.00
0.93
0.93

-50.00
-50.00
-50.00

Page 1



